EAC-0945    Series of Embedded ARM Single board computer
Embedall Inc
address：Room 12A06, Leizhen Building, No.40 Fuming Road, Futian District, Shenzhen，China
email：info@embedall.com    fax：0086-755-82523090
tel：0086-755-82523090   第 1 页 共 4 页
Features
 ARM926EJ-S CPU、400MHz Processor core

Software Support Embedded Linux 2.6 (Win CE6.0 by project support)
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No.  CPU  RAM  Flash
Memory
RS232 LAN USB
Host
USB
OTG
LCD/LVDS video
decoder
Touch SD IIC SPI size Power
Input
Operating
temp.
EAC-0945-B1 At91sam
9g45b
64m 128m 6xRS232 1 2 1 16-bit  yes 1 1 1 96x90mm 5.0v -20-70
EAC-0945-B2 At91sam
9g45b
64m 256m 6xRS232 1 2 1 16-bit  yes 1 1 1 96x90mm 5.0v -20-70
EAC-0945-B3 At91sam
9g45b
64m 128m 4xRS232
2xTTL
1 2 1 16-bit  yes 1 1 1 96x90mm 5.0v -20-70
EAC-0945-B4 At91sam
9g45b
64m 256m 4xRS232
2xTTL
1 2 1 16-bit  yes 1 1 1 96x90mm 5.0v -20-70
EAC-0945-B5 At91sam
9g45b
64m 128m 4xRS232
1 2 1 16-bit  yes 1 1 1 96x90mm 5.0v -20-70
EAC-0945-B6 At91sam
9g45b
64m 128m 6 1 2 1 16-bit  yes 1 1 1 96x90mm 5.0v -40-85
Note:The product supports 16-bit LVDS LCD interface. the configuration of the product may be different because of LCD models, When
you place an order,please give LCD models first before production.